KUKKO // Pull forward

Product name

Set of two- and three-arm pullers
with narrow jaws

For removing large bearings, gears, discs, etc. for tight
or difficult-to-access spaces.

AtNo. K-2030-20-S
Series K-2030-20-S

EAN 4021176123276

Technical attribute Metric Imperial
ﬁ‘ﬁ Depth 150 - 600 mm 57/8-235/8inch
[i'j Spread 200 mm 7 7/8 inch
m Spread used internal 100 - 260 mm 37/8-101/4inch
g Hexagon drive (male) 24 mm
. Maximum torque 120 Nm
max.  Maximum load 5t 55USt
I8  Weight 14.5 kg
Jx Number of jaws 3 3
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Technologies
ARMLOCK
The cross-legged jaws guarantee

T-. GLIDE & FIX
The improved geometry guarantees
quick and easy movement of the maximum stability for suspending

jaws on the cross-beam. the jaws in the slider.

q SWITCH
Q ' V| Atwo-sided spindle tip provides

optimal adjustment of the spindle to
the shaft.
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Spare part

Art. No.
621220
621355
600-17
2-151-P
2-301-P
2-151-S
2-301-S
2-V-150-P
2-V-150-S
30-20-T
20-20-T
30-20-T3

Accessories

Art. No.
K-600-025
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Product name

Mechanical pressure spindle.
Mechanical pressure spindle.
Pressure pad bricks

2 narrow jaws (pair)

2 narrow jaws (pair)

3 narrow jaws (set)

3 narrow jaws (set)

2 jaw extensions (pair)

3 jaw extensions (set)

Puller product range - industrial - BASIC
2-jaw cross bar

3-jaw cross bar

Product name

Set of interchangeable pressure pads for KUKKO pressure screws
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K-2030-20-S Product data sheet

Content
Art. No. Product name
621220 Mechanical pressure spindle.
621355 Mechanical pressure spindle.
600-17 Pressure pad bricks
2-151-S 3 narrow jaws (set)
2-301-S 3 narrow jaws (set)
2-V-150-P 2 jaw extensions (pair)
30-20-T Puller product range - industrial - BASIC
2-151-E Jaws (individual)
20-20-T 2-jaw cross bar
30-20-T3 3-jaw cross bar
2-301-E Jaws (individual)
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